
Pokój dzienny i kuchnia:

Pokój:

Łazienka:

Hol:

Balkon

Komórka lokatorska:

218,83 m
2

8,69 m
2

3,62 m
25,09 m
2

4,47 m
21,31 m

PODDASZE
M18 • 36,23+1,31
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18.3
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pokój dzienny i kuchnia
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www.osiedleurocze.pl

www.brzezinscy.agency

790 759 999
790 719 999
biuro@brzezinscy.agency

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY MIESZKAŃ
BRZEZIŃSCY NIERUCHOMOŚCI
ul. Kaliska 14, Wieluń
facebook.com/brzezinscynieruchomosci
facebook.com/Osiedle.Urocze.Wielun


